Data Sheet
January 1999
1340-Type Lightwave Receiver
Operating at 1.1 µm through 1.6 µm wavelengths and at
155 Mbits/s and 622 Mbits/s, the versatile 1340-Type Receiver
is manufactured in a 20-pin, plastic DIP with a multimode fiber
pigtail.
Features

Data Sheet
December 1998  1340-Type Lightwave Receiver
Ordering Information
Table 4. OC-3/STM-1 Receiver Versions
Table 5. OC-12/STM-4 Receiver Versions
Table 6. Related Products
Device Code Connector Comcode
1340FMPC FC-PC 108162322
1340CMPC SC 108354408
Device Code Connector Comcode
1340FNPC FC-PC 108155680
1340CNPC SC 108354416
Description Document Number
1241/1243/1245-Type Receivers for SONET/SDH Applications DS99-073LWP
1345-Type Receiver with Clock Recovery and Data Retiming DS99-071LWP
Lucent Technologies Inc. 11